Results Minley Woods 13 Mar 2013

Hosted by BAOC

Thank you all for the positive comments and for the kind assistance on registration and
control collecting. The weather, the map and the area clearly brought many runners out

of the woodwork. There is an event on next week at Mytchett, final training for the JK

Details up tomorrow. Colin
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71 Runners
Name

Adam Potter
Andy Llewellyn
Maj Barrett
Mark Sanders
Ocdt Furlong
Ruth Holmes

Lt Col Till

lan Ditchfield
James Crawford
David Kingham
Paul Lane

WOQO2 Osborne
Lt Col Metcalfe
Matt Ryder

Lt Col Blomquist
Mike Frizzell
Tom Edelsten
Sgn Chapman
Sgt Wright
Steve NcKinley
Maj Wallace
Julian Hartwell
Lt Col Fernandes
Michael Reynolds
Peter Hull

Maj Lyon

Tim Hughes
WO1 Morrell
Jim Prowting
Maj Allen

Ocdt Kerr

Robin Smith
Nick Care
Roger Mann
Charlie Turner
Mikhail Gryaznerick
Maj Sanders
Maj Lovelock
Keith Henderson
WO1 Greening
Capt Shelton
Colin Addison

7.3km
Unit/Club
BOK
NOC
RHQ RLC
BOK
RMAS
SN

1 Coldm Gds
MV

GO
TVOC
BAOC
RMAS
SEME
BUOC
RMAS
BADO
CHIG
RAFO

11 Sigs Regt
SN

HQ Army
SOC

3 RSME
NWO
BAOC
RMAS
TVOC

1 Coldm Gds
TVOC
ATCP
RMAS
SOC

SO

BKO
SLOW
TVOC
Army HQ
HQ Army
Arty Ctr
Army HQ
RMAS
GO

Time
40.29
41.03
45,57
47.35
48.34
49.06
49.32
49.39
49,52
50.11
50.15
50.54
51.50
51.52
52.03
52.18
52.26
52.29
53.09
54.46
56.13
56.18
56.18
56.53
57.41
57.55
58.09
58.36
59.24
59.30
59.43
59.49
60.14
60.26
60.38
60.46
60.54
62.51
63.18
63.20
63.41
63.45

Remarks



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
Green

Place
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Alan Richards
Ocdt Rasbash
lan Peirce

David Palmer
Sarah Francis
SSgt Fitt

Pte Chapman

Maj Morris
Alistair Moir
Roger Maher
Elisabeth Dickson
David Battison
Andy Hannaford
David Kingdon
Maj Johnson
Katherine Bett
Laurence Gossage
Brian Palmer
Howard Thomas
Graham Sutton
Sarah Scarbrough
Roy Heselden
WO2 Hyde

Mike Elliot

Mark Thompson
Maj Skillman

Ken Wickham
Michael White

Maj Jones
57 Runners

Name

Martin Wilson

lan Cooper

Chris Hornby
Simon Greenwood
2Lt Jukes

Chris Szczyglowski
Carol Edwards
Laurie Rose

Dan Carpenter
Christine Kiddier
Inara Gipsle

Mike Baron

Ocdt Gant

Tony Ludford

Sgt McSharry
John Walmsley
Roger Pleasant
Mrs Cradden

Lt Col Hamnett

NGOC
RMAS
SARUM
BOK
SN

1 Coldm Gds
RAFO
HQ ITG
SOC
SO
BAOC
SARUM
SO
SAX
LWC
SN
BOK
TVOC
BOK
MV
SLOW
BADO
SUOTC
MV
TVOC
CVHQ RA
SO

MV

LWC
5.5km

Unit/Club
BKO

BKO

BUOC

SAX

Minley Station
BUOC
TVOC

BADO

Ind

GO

TVOC

SO

RMAS
BADO

AGC

WIM

SOC

Ind

HQ Sp Comd

64.08
65.04
65.35
65.37
65.58
66.10
66.23
67.16
67.37
67.47
67.51
68.13
68.57
72.14
72.48
73.14
73.50
74.11
75.16
76.19
76.26
78.01
79.03
83.46
86.39
94.01
118.09
147.40
DNF

Time
40.44
42.19
42.38
45.20
46.25
47.13
47.29
48.49
48.54
49.15
49.47
50.15
50.37
50.45
50.53
52.23
52.37
53.08
53.27

Remarks



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
NC
Sh Green
Place
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Ocdt Clarke
WO2 Pickersgill
Mary Nixon
Ocdt Barcroft
Maj Thomas
Philip Gristwood
Sgt Mclintyre
Dave Urch

Paul Emmerson
2Lt Ollie

Ray Massey
Maj Shore
Richard Brightman
Melanie Slade
Chris Simpson
Les Coles

Sunil Rana

Maj Wade
David Nixon
Tim Spenlove-Brown
Nigel Saker
Grenville Mills
Eric Harper
Jacob Hutchings
Paul Sharpe
WO2 Gurung
SAC Jones
Ruth Rhodes
John Higgs
Chris Rose
Robin Walker
Ocdt Farmelo
Jon Moore
John Warren
Diana Gannon
Bethan Waters
Daniel Gennery
Maj Barrett

47 Runners
Name

Trevor Griffiths
Roger Baker
Teresa Turner
John Wheatcroft
Mike Crocket
LSgt Dellar
Peter Bennett
Lewis Wright
Tony Noott
Gdsm Taslimi

RMAS

1 Coldm Gds
SARUM
RMAS

HQ Sp Comd
MV

LWC

BOK

SN

1 Coldm Gds
SOC
SULTAN
WIM

SN

SO

SO

RMAS

Army HQ
SARUM

QO

SLOW

BOK

BKO

BUOC
BUOC
RMAS

RAF Odiham
SO

BOK

BADO

BOK

RMAS

MV

WIM

WIM

BUOC
BUOC

RHQ RLC
3.9km
Unit/Club
BOK

TVOC
SLOW
TVOC

QO

1 Coldm Gds
BKO

Ind

BOK

2 Gren Gds

53.29
53.47
54.09
54.29
54.39
54.41
54.44
55.54
56.23
57.49
58.55
59.18
59.53
60.20
61.01
62.33
63.35
63.53
64.02
64.05
64.05
64.31
65.44
66.04
66.05
68.33
71.03
74.21
75.52
76.04
76.28
76.41
76.50
79.04
85.04
DNF
DNF
34.35

Time
35.36
43.40
44,17
44.34
45.04
45.10
46.38
48.02
48.29
49.04

Remarks



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
Score
Place

A OWN

Gdsm Tuckwood
John Thompson
George Elkin
Richard Baldwin
Gdsm Donkin
Gdsm Cooper
Gdsm Cowie
Yvonne Hodson
Mark Blackstone
Gdsm Mason
Roberta Baldwin
Clare Fletcher
John Farren
Keith Walters
Delia Parker
Dawn Williamson
Pat Maher

Paul Bloch

Anita Kingdon
Silvia Coles

Sgt Bray
Geoffrey Geer
Gdsm Thompson
Gdsm Logan
LSgt MacMillan
Gdsm Nelson
Gdsm Turner
Gdsm Taylor
Gdsm Turay
Stuart Fox
Patricia Walker
2Lt Welham
Gdsm Blackbourn
Gdsm Lawson
Gdsm Harris
Gdsm Hyllen
Gdsm Wainwrigth
4 Runners
Name

Neil Gordon
SSgt Holcombe
Ft Sgt Baird

Gill Bennett

course@armyorienteering.com

2GG

TVOC
BAOC

SN

1 Coldm Gds
1 Coldm Gds
1 Coldm Gds
TVOC

BOK

1 Coldm Gds
SN

BOK

TVOC

Ind

BADO

SN

SO

SN

SAX

SO

RAF Odiham
TVOC

2 Gren Gds
2 Gren Gds
2 Gren Gds
2 Gren Gds
2 Gren Gds
2 Gren Gds
2 Gren Gds
Ind

BOK

2 Gren Gds
1 Coldm Gds
1 Coldm Gds
1 Coldm Gds
1 Coldm Gds
1 Coldm Gds
25 controls
Unit/Club
AACtr

HQ Sp Comd
REA Odiham
BKO

49,12
49.43
49.46
49.47
50.43
50.44
50.44
51.49
52.08
52.42
53.15
54.34
55.06
57.38
58.03
60.11
62.23
63.21
64.48
65.18
75.31
76.03
77.10
77.12
77.48
79.2
79.23
102.06
102.14
105.42
120.19
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
Time

55.28
57.06
60.49
44.21

Points
Max 250
250
250
230
110



